
2023-24 NC FPS Coach Calendar
Global Issues Problem Solving (GIPS) - Team & Individual
Sunday, September 10 GIPS Coach Training

Friday, October 20 Practice Problem #1 Upload Deadline
Friday, December 15 Practice Problem #2 Upload Deadline
Friday, February 9 Qualifying Problem Upload Deadline

Scenario Writing
Sunday, December 17 Round I Submit Deadline
Sunday, March 3 Round II (Competitive) Submit Deadline

Community Problem Solving (CmPS) - Team & Individual
December 1 thru January 14 Final Proposal Deadline—Sunday, January 14
Sunday, March 3 Report, Portfolio and Video Draft Deadline

Action-based Problem Solving (AbPS)
Sunday, January 7 Problem I Deadline
Sunday, May 5 Problem II Deadline

REGISTRATIONS Open until Friday, January 12, 2024
Appeals and Challenges Deadline Sunday, February 16, 2024

STATE BOWL Dates:
Monday, February 12 Invitation to State Bowl
Monday, February 19 SB Registration and payment due
Friday, February 23 Lodging registration and payment with Blue Ridge YMCA due
Friday, March 15 - Sunday, March 17 2024 NC FPS State Bowl

FPSPI International Office (IO) Calendar:
May 1, 2024 Registration Deadline for International Conference (IC)
May 2, 2024 NC CmPS Winners Report & Supporting Materials due to IO
June 5—9, 2024 International Conference (IC) at Indiana University

2023-2024 Topics:
PP1 Tourism PP2 Urbanization

QP Antarctica SB Autonomous Transportation

IC topic announced March 1, 2024


